

"Be Human, Lead Human" Makes the Podium in the 2024 Axiom Business Book Awards

Dr. Jennifer Nash Wins Bronze in the Olympics of Business Book Competitions with "Be Human, Lead Human"

AUSTIN, TEXAS, USA, April 22, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dr. Jennifer Nash's groundbreaking book, "<u>Be</u> <u>Human, Lead Human: How to Connect</u> <u>People and Performance</u>," has been awarded an <u>Axiom Business Book</u> <u>Award</u> Bronze Medal in the Success/Motivation/Coaching category.

In "Be Human, Lead Human," Dr. Jennifer Nash challenges traditional notions of leadership and advocates for a human-centric approach to leading in today's complex and dynamic world. In an era marked by unprecedented challenges, including a



global pandemic, Nash emphasizes the critical role of empathy, connection, and trust in driving organizational effectiveness and fostering employee engagement.

The book offers a comprehensive exploration of the Human Leadership operating model, which equips leaders with the necessary skills to navigate the complexities of the modern workplace. Through empirical research and real-world examples, Nash provides readers with practical insights and actionable strategies to enhance their leadership effectiveness and create thriving work environments.

Established in 2007, the Axiom Business Book Awards have become a benchmark for excellence in business literature, spotlighting books that provide invaluable insights and inspiration to the business community. Dr. Nash's accomplishment places Be Human, Lead Human atop the mustread list for business professionals dedicated to effective leadership. BookPeople in Austin, Texas, Schuler Books in Ann Arbor, Michigan, and INK by Hudson at DTW airport, have signed copies of Be Human, Lead Human in stock, further expanding reach to readers committed to driving positive change and making a lasting positive impact in the world.

Jennifer Nash is delighted that Be Human, Lead Human: How to Connect People and Performance is widely appreciated and is deeply honored by its recognition as a medalist in the 2024 Axiom Business Book Awards.

Jennifer Nash Jennifer Nash Coaching & Consulting +1 734-489-1206 email us here Visit us on social media: LinkedIn Facebook Instagram Twitter YouTube TikTok



Dr. Jennifer Nash



EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.